
SrN
o

Comp
No. Shooter Name

DRA/R
C/RU Stage

Series
Sub
Total Penalty Total Rank Rem1 2 3

1 627 MANSI PARIXIT BUNKI
(SHF0802200403)

B.R.C. Precision
Rapid

46
43

44
46

46
43

136
132

-0 268-0x I C

2 15 TISHA HARESHBHAI
LIMBAD
(SHF2110200301)

RDRA -
RAJKOT

Precision
Rapid

45
46

43
42

45
45

133
133

-0 266-0x II C

3 703 VANIA FORAM
BHARATKUMAR
(SHF0602200502)

B.R.C. Precision
Rapid

45
38

46
45

47
43

138
126

-0 264-0x III C

4 35 KEYA NIRAV SHAH SHOOTI
NG
ASSOCI
ATION -
SURAT

Precision
Rapid

38
43

32
49

42
44

112
136

-0 248-0x IV C

5 256 TANISHABA
MAHENDRASINH
CHOUHAN
(SHF0106200401)

GUEST Precision
Rapid

36
45

36
46

42
37

114
128

-0 242-0x V C

6 452 VIDHI PIYUSHBHAI
VAGHELA
(SHF1207200402)

GUEST Precision
Rapid

23
43

38
44

42
46

103
133

-0 236-0x VI C

7 36 KRUPA NIRAV SHAH SHOOTI
NG
ASSOCI
ATION -
SURAT

Precision
Rapid

38
39

40
29

35
24

113
92

-0 205-0x VII C

8 34 SIDDHI TARUNKUMAR
PATEL

SHOOTI
NG
ASSOCI
ATION -
SURAT

Precision
Rapid

38
28

26
27

39
29

103
84

-0 187-0x VIII C

9 436 ANJALI SANJAYBHAI
PANCHAL

ADRA -
ANAND

Precision
Rapid

35
21

40
19

40
26

115
66

-0 181-0x 9 C

Total Competitors : 9 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 9 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not
Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0

56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION
2020
AHMEDABAD
25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

QUALIFICATION RESULT

(S-34) 25M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL
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