



# 56TH GUJARAT STATE SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP COMPETITION 2020

AHMEDABAD

25-02-2021 - 09-03-2021

## QUALIFICATION RESULT

### (S-34) 25M PISTOL (NR) CHAMPIONSHIP JUNIOR WOMEN INDIVIDUAL

SrNo	Comp No.	Shooter Name	DRA/R C/RU	Stage	Series			Sub Total	Penalty	Total	Rank	Rem
					1	2	3					
1	627	MANSI PARIXIT BUNKI (SHF0802200403)	B.R.C.	Precision Rapid	46 43	44 46	46 43	136 132	-0	268-0x	I	C
2	15	TISHA HARESHBHAI LIMBAD (SHF2110200301)	RDRA - RAJKOT	Precision Rapid	45 46	43 42	45 45	133 133	-0	266-0x	II	C
3	703	VANIA FORAM BHARATKUMAR (SHF0602200502)	B.R.C.	Precision Rapid	45 38	46 45	47 43	138 126	-0	264-0x	III	C
4	35	KEYA NIRAV SHAH	SHOOTING ASSOCIATION - SURAT	Precision Rapid	38 43	32 49	42 44	112 136	-0	248-0x	IV	C
5	256	TANISHABA MAHENDRASINH CHOUHAN (SHF0106200401)	GUEST	Precision Rapid	36 45	36 46	42 37	114 128	-0	242-0x	V	C
6	452	VIDHI PIYUSHBHAI VAGHELA (SHF1207200402)	GUEST	Precision Rapid	23 43	38 44	42 46	103 133	-0	236-0x	VI	C
7	36	KRUPA NIRAV SHAH	SHOOTING ASSOCIATION - SURAT	Precision Rapid	38 39	40 29	35 24	113 92	-0	205-0x	VII	C
8	34	SIDDHI TARUNKUMAR PATEL	SHOOTING ASSOCIATION - SURAT	Precision Rapid	38 28	26 27	39 29	103 84	-0	187-0x	VIII	C
9	436	ANJALI SANJAYBHAI PANCHAL	ADRA - ANAND	Precision Rapid	35 21	40 19	40 26	115 66	-0	181-0x	9	C

Total Competitors : 9 DNS (Did Not Start) : 0 C (Completed) : 9 DSQ (Disqualified) : 0 DNF (Did Not Finish) : 0 DQB (Doping Disqualification) : 0